
Kunde:

Kunden Art.-Nr.:
Motiv:

Freigabe-Auftrag-Nr.:

Freigabe-Version-Nr.: AV:

Datum / Zeit Schriften:

Evert-Artikel-Nr.:

Material:

Ansprechpartner:

180.0

3
5

.0

800486 - PE WEISS / 
PERMANENT HAFTEND / 
GLASSINE

27.02.2020 / 15:35:13 h

735245

Elisabeth Prankl

AER-101111

787924

1

Tomasz Nosek

Wortanfang voraus, 
außen

Etikett Info-Aufkleber Swopper 
HN + WH

aeris GmbH

Format: 180.0 x 35.0
Eckenradius: 1

Black L004 
Mattlack
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